COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

ISIN: GBOOBDCPNO049

Overview

2024/06/25 22:00:00

Price
75.32 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

© -0.86%(-0.65)

GB00OBDCPNO049
CCEP

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

32,273 EUR

FTSE 100

73.50 USD (300)
75.32 USD (300)
75.97 USD
76.445 USD
75.00 USD
75.97 USD
75.434841 USD
1,164,137
87,830,168.49
16,532

15

WKN: G25839104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=110510555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00BDCPN049&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7ce9c6dc327791323e1e5da0c62ae377afebebecc5bb308636efab62b4aaae1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0b917824852371cb&time=1719459373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80605f3a5dc98fe72007ead1f50d7b56c815bf047fb41d0694a602061392aba7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6d9d16c0143aafa5&time=1719459373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcce9dd57152ff5ae1d35d5fe3f5e5aff469daa4545e08aca8798c032d9bf2f3&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=721d9349e909badfb&time=1719459373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f4e6a3290b6dc8065b36a83eef99ec47e86e2a9199ed3fa1f6bfafe505d0f7e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b68ec0e27f417acf9&time=1719459373&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd7425d0e2cbc2d7465f7fdaf321e39ed892d16dfc8c58453d6b929d7895371b&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03443697d01728959&time=1719459373&tool=RSC

COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

Details

2024/06/25 22:00:00

Price

75.32 USD

Difference ©  -0.86%(-0.65)
General attributes
ISIN GB00OBDCPNO049
Symbol CCEP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,273 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.50 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 75.32 USD (300)
Open 75.97 USD
High 76.445 USD
Low 75.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 75.97 USD
VWAP 75.434841 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,164,137
Trading volume 87,830,168.49
Number of trades 16,532
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +17.36% - +37.17%
Perf (abs.) +10.40 - +19.05
Beta 0.57 044 0.79
Volatility 16.60 16.44 28.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

74.54 USD (1,495,260)
73.98 USD (1,234,126)
70.99 USD (1,415,362)
66.22 USD (1,476,849)
76.44 USD (2024/06/25)
64.25 USD (2024/01/05)
76.44 USD (2024/06/25)
( )

56.28 USD (2023/10/06

All listings for COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 70.30 EUR
25

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:32 70.60 EUR
25

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 75.32 USD
25

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 70.00 EUR
25

London Stock 2024/06/ 17:35 69.70 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 4
0.00 10
87.83 16,532
0.00 2
0.25 31
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB00BDCPN049
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162364540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162364541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39354177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162686342

COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous
Market

25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

2024/06/
25

08:01

08:13

17:35

19:31

21:33

17:35

70.00 EUR

70.00 EUR

70.60 EUR

69.40 EUR

70.20 EUR

70.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

2.26

0.00

0.00

0.06

401

20

24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162686342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162441516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235177417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416583861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162600511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162600511

COCA-COLA EUROPEAN PARTNERS PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

“Lloly

EUROPEAN PARTMERS

Contact Details

COCA-COLA EUROPACIFIC PARTNERS

PLC

Pemberton House, Bakers Road - UB8 1EZ

Uxbridge

Telefon: +44-1895-231313

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Damian Gammell
Ana Callol

Clare Wardle
José Antonio
Echeverria
Manik Jhangiani
Peter Brickley
Stephen Lusk

Veronique Vuillod

Victor Rufart

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Sol Daurella
Comadran

Alfonso Libano
Daurella

Dagmar P. Kollmann
Dessislava Temperley
Guillaume Bacuvier
John Bryant

José Ignacio Comenge
Sanchez-Real

Manuel Arroyo

Mario Rotllan Sola
Mark Price

Mary Harris

Nancy Quan

Nathalie Gaveau
Nicolas Mirzayantz

Thomas Johnson

Alvaro Gémez-Trénor
Aguilar

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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